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(subject to change) 

 

Tuesday, May 19 Depart Boston  

Wednesday, May 20 
Arrive in Komatsu Japan 
Train to Takefu, bus to Echizen, First Night (wakatake-so) 

Thursday, May 21 
Echizen (Wakatake-so) 
Walking tour of Echizen sculpture garden, First night of firing kiln 

Friday, May 22 
Echizen (Wakatake-so) 
Pottery festival, tour Echizen craft museum, 2nd night firing 

Saturday, May 23 
Echizen (Wakatake-so) 
Pottery festival, studio pottery tour, 3rd night firing 

Sunday, May 24 
Echizen (Wakatake-so) 
Pottery festival, craft auction, TBA, night firing 

Monday, May 25 
Echizen (Wakatake-so) 
 
8am kiln firing finish, pottery festival final day, TBA (Miho museum) 

Tuesday, May 26 Travel by train/boat Echizen – Noashima Art Island (Yurts) 

Wednesday, May 27 

Noashima Island 
Bennese house museum, Ando museum 
Travel: Noashima Island – Okayama 
Possible garden tour Korakuen (Okayama APA hotel) 

Thursday, May 29 
Okayama (APA hotel) 
Ohara Museum of Art, Kurasiki Historical area, Orient museum 

Friday, May 30 
Travel: Okayama – Kanazawa (Manteen hotel) 
TBA: (Ochi market, 21st century museum) 



Saturday, May 31 TBA: (Ohi Studio, museum tour, Tea ceremony) 

Sunday, June 1 TBA (Kenrokuen garden & Kanazawa Castle, prefectural museum) 

Monday, June 2 
Travel Train: Kanazawa – Komatsu 
Komatsu airport – Boston Logan 

 


